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After, Between, To, Instead of Quiz

1. The company ran into trouble when it tried _____ expand too quickly.

A. Between
B. After
C. Instead of
D. To

2. He let go of her shoulders and she sank at once _____ the floor.

A. Instead of
B. To
C. Between
D. After

3. The doctor told me to take two tablets _____ every meal.

A. Between
B. Instead of
C. To
D. After

4. Vanessa decided _____ go into business as an art-dealer.

A. After
B. Instead of
C. To
D. Between

5. Women tend _____ get a raw deal from employers.

A. Between
B. To
C. Instead of
D. After

6. I'd like _____ add some pepper to the tofu.

A. Between
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B. Instead of
C. To
D. After

7. The bombing was supposed _____ bring the country to its knees.

A. Instead of
B. After
C. To
D. Between

8. Marsha confessed that she didn't really know how _____ work the computer.

A. To
B. Instead of
C. Between
D. After

9. I guess we'll have _____ wait a few more minutes.

A. Between
B. To
C. Instead of
D. After

10. It's ridiculous that we have _____ wait six weeks.

A. To
B. Between
C. After
D. Instead of
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Answer Sheet

Name: .........................Class: ......................... Date: .........................

1.    6.    

2.    7.    

3.    8.    

4.    9.    

5.    10.    
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Answer Key

1. D

2. B

3. D

4. C

5. B

6. C

7. C

8. A

9. B

10. A


